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910 PS6T02370  dasewillw uiwn 4 Sendiaw dana (dne
0 PSET03TL vl uiwn 4 & Sandiaw dada (dning
i PSEI02372  fsewille uiun 3 A Sandiaw dana(ding
B PSET02373  dhsewdlt pisn 4§ fandiaw 90 (dnine
i PSET03T4 draswille uish udarwd 5.4, imalulad 4
0 PSET02375  dsewille uisn uiaamd 4.4, inalulad 4
i PS6702376  davewille uiun 4§ Sonduow dana(dmne
i PS6702377  damewills ufn 7 # dandiaw dana(dnsine
S DS6I02378 gl uin 4 A Sandiow dana(dming
fw PSET02379  draswile pfun 3 & Sandiaw dana(dsine
i PS6702380  dhsewilt yisn 1§ Sandiaw 9ana(dsine
0 PS6702381  fasewilly uisn 4 f Senduan dana(dming

20,000.00
8,650.00
5,000.00
10,000,000.00
20,000.00

1,157,445.00

1,600, 360.00

98,087.00

98,989.50

108,862.00

89,592.00

95,942.00

97,150.00

17,050.00

64,472.36

297,050.00

366,375.00

14,950.00

11,960.00

20,930.00

17,940.00

19,435.00

16,445.00

17,940.00

17,940.00

20,930.00

122,934.36

1,250, 51

2,950.00

1,800.00

4,730.00

2,710.00

2,690.00

2,430.00

¢

6,263,377.26
6,283,377.26
6,292,027.26
6,297,027.26
16,297,027.26
16,317,027.26
15,159,582.26
13,559,222.26
13,461,135.26
13,362,145.76
13,253,283.76
13,163,691.76
13,067,749.76
12,970,599, 76
12,893,549.76
12,829,077.40
12,532,027.40
12,165,652.40
12,150,702.40
12,138,742.40
12,117,812.40
12,099,872.40
12,080,437.40
12,063,992.40
12,046,052.40
12,028,112.40
12,007,182.40
11,884,248.04
11,804,997.53
11,802,047.53
11,800,247.53
11,795,517.53
11,792,747.53
11,790,057.53
11,787,627.53
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17/09/67 470 PS6702382  drsrwilw Man.qua1atﬂa 6,600.00 11,781,027.53
iw PS6702383  dhsiwi o wan.aualaudln 42,500.00 11,738,521.53
dw o PSET02384  drsewdly nan. guanaufaLaes waud inianaxLsy 15,850.00 11,722,677.53
10 PS602385  dasewilw ysun #uﬁutdatﬂa%ﬁtaaf 310 5,650.00 11,717,021.53
i PS6702386  dasewild aan.quaﬁvaaﬂtmnnwiﬁuﬁ 9,500.00 11,707,527.53
9w PSET02387 sl wan.audnlng insady 6,900.00 11,700,627.53
i PS6702388  dasewdl afadinm (adfiaed 7,000.00 11,693,627.53
di0 PS6702389  dhsewdl wan. v Lot ouandaL aduined 213,800.00 11,479,821.53
dw o PSET02390  dhsewdlt wan. i Lot ouandai aduiuad 14,300.00 11,465,527.53
B PSET02391  dhsewdl wan. 1 Lot suandat aduiua$ 17,400.00 11,448,127.53
d PS6702392  dhsewilw wan. a1 Tatauowdat atuiue$ 31,720.00 11,416,407.53
dw PS6702393  dhsrmilw wan. i1 Lot auanda L aduiues 43,210.00 11,373,197.53
iw o PSET02394  drsewdlst uigh auaduain (2001) dain 53,650.00 11,319,547.53
fw PS6702395  dhsewil 138N quaﬁuw?n (2001) d1na 113,536.00 11,206,011.53
Bw o PSET02396  dhswdl ufdn guaduain (2001) daria 23,900.00 11,182,111.53
W PSET02397  dhsewill uidh guadurin (2001) drria 43,521.00 11,138,584.53

19/09/67 swaans BT0001309  Tewwnaan KTBD-S1 Mg al (No.67/67 + 1w 20,000.00 11,158,584.53
113 BT0001310  Tawwnean KTBD-S1  lidh ol (No.68/67 wan. 263,509.00 11,422,093.53

26/09/67 swaa1s BT000131L  lewwrean wng-S9  lidh el (No.69/67 ¥ § 732,500.00 12,154,593.53

27/09/67 sqw OE0000785 3106740 v. Insauwrnuuvsnnd 9ada 40.66 12,154,552.87
1w OE0000786 4106737 msvszhdwmgininiaten 328,995.90 11,825,556.97
110 OE0000787 4106739 wua niuidafl ureauund 9,844.,00 11,815,712.97
d10 OE0000788 106736 n13lwihdwmginne dvma 35,845.96 11,779,867.01
i PSET02578  faacwil ufEn LadiA. 8 uuiuaLuug 31na 307,500.00 11,472,367.01
i PSET02579  dhsewdlt uin .10, 19873888 9709 499,500.00 10,972,867.01
0 PSET02580  gswille uish e nwagAdenL e §1 190,000.00 10,782,867.01
10 PSET02581  darewilw #an.andLudaes 1984 343,000.00 10, 439,867.01
iw PS6702582  dasewilly uiun aluls tua dana 199,500.00 10,240,367.01
10 PS6702983  dasewillw i 9afud uaud Fefudn Lual 35,000.00 10,205,367.01
dw PSET02584  dasewdl yiun @giay safn (Vazinalng) 342,597.00 9,862,770.01
i PS6702585  frsemily uiEn @dier seina (Uszinalng) d 359,679.00 9,503,091.01
dw PS6702586  dnsrwil uisn adiey saina (Yszinalng) 41 542,687.40 8,960,403.61
dw PS6702609  dasewi o uiunldawdd Ingdrdaarniarany 8,788.00 8,951,615.61
iw o PS6T02610  dasewdlt yfun flef 9108 (ammm) 34,395.15 8,917,220.46
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Tftan Ino. 2567 v 30 n.o. 2567 W 29/10/67
Tt e i1y firafuny Ladn ATfR A0S BRAAYINAD
bRH 11,069,653.00 8,415,815.80
SR 68 1wns 1w 11,069,659.00  8,415,815.80
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